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Barometern 2025 Slutresultat

Rallylydnad

Mia Bergstrand - Cocos

Karin Hansson - Hugo
Anette Parup - Chicki

Anette Parup - Funni

Helén Svantesson - Ellie
Bittan Sjokvist - Kacee

Karin Lithner Wedelin - Musse
Lotta Brundin Gyllensten - Tintin
Helén Svantesson - Manne
Amelie Zettervall - Lyra

Lena Lang - Lotta

Annika Jonsson - Bertha

Lydnad

Lotta Brundin Gyllensten - Tintin
Karin Hansson - Hugo

Annika Jonsson - Bertha

Asa Jarl - Heja

Bittan Sjokvist - Kacee

Nosework

Anna Jonsson - Solo
Bittan Sjokvist - Kacee
Erika Andersson - Bentley
Anna Jonsson - Indy
Erika Andersson - Chase
Olle Welinder - Alfred
Amelie Zettervall - Lyra
Bittan Sjokvist - Fergus
Anette Parup - Chicki
Clara Nimlin - Java
Carolina Cerwin - Ozzy

Agility
Bittan Sjokvist - Kacee

Podng

125p
122p
122p
113p
79p
72p
56p
53p
48p
46p
30p
24p

42p
18p
13p
11p
9p

678,4p
647,7p
629,2p
604,6p
573,9p
540,5p
523,0p
490,8p
130p
73p
10p

63,7p
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Caroline Hoffman - Olly

Lena Lang - Lotta
Michelle Ettwein - Cookie

Bruksprov
Asa Jarl - Heja

52,0p
27,5p
23,0p

28p



